
Appendix 4 

 
High Street, Runcorn WA7 1BG  
TEL: 0151 907 8360 | FAX: 0151 907 8361 
 

The Brindley Arts Centre provides state of the art performance facilities, skilled 
technical and front-of-house staff, excellent seating and refreshments for audiences. 
 
The Theatre seats 424 people and the studio 108. 
 
Community groups include all amateur and community based organisations, including dance schools. 
 

 
 
 
A performance hire includes exclusive use of the Theatre space on that day, two technicians, use of 
theatre lighting, sound system and up to three Front-of-house staff.  
 
The Brindley box office staff will produce and manage the sale of tickets at a cost of 25p per ticket. 
 
PRS – Performing Rights costs will be recharged at the appropriate percentage to hirers, when 
applicable.

 Mon – Thurs 
Performance 

Fri / Sat 
Performance 

Sunday 
Performance 

Rehearsal 

Halton Borough 
Community 
Hirers 
 +Theatre Space 

£475 
 

£550 
 

£650 £150 

Non Halton 
Borough based 
Community 
Hirers 
+Theatre Space 

 
£575 

 
£650 

 
£750 

 
£200 

Commercial  
Hirers 
Theatre Space 

 
£850 

 
£950 

 
 

£950 

 

 
£250 

Hire of Space 
Tech / Staff not 
Included 
Studio Space 

£200 
 

£200 
 

£300 
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