

The Brindley Hire Fees 2008/09

High Street, Runcorn WA7 1BG TEL: 0151 907 8360 | FAX: 0151 907 8361

The Brindley Arts Centre provides state of the art performance facilities, skilled technical and front-of-house staff, excellent seating and refreshments for audiences.

The Theatre seats 424 people and the studio 108.

Community groups include all amateur and community based organisations, including dance schools.

	Mon – Thurs Performance	Fri / Sat Performance	Sunday Performance	Rehearsal
Halton Borough Community Hirers +Theatre Space	£475	£550	£650	£150
Non Halton Borough based Community Hirers +Theatre Space	£575	£650	£750	£200
Commercial Hirers Theatre Space	£850	£950	£950	£250
Hire of Space Tech / Staff not Included Studio Space	£200	£200	£300	

A performance hire includes exclusive use of the Theatre space on that day, **two** technicians, use of theatre lighting, sound system and up to **three** Front-of-house staff.

The Brindley box office staff will produce and manage the sale of tickets at a cost of 25p per ticket.

PRS – Performing Rights costs will be recharged at the appropriate percentage to hirers, when applicable.

Appendix 4